Create a network of private clinics present in various
cantons and become a key player in Switzerland

Continuous investments in state-of-the-art medical equipment and

operations

Development of several regional platforms
Respect each entity‘s local identity and corporate culture

Introductions to the local sanitary network

Basis for further regional development

Board of Directors with local members

29.04.2009 23

ACHIEVEMENTS 2009

Acquisition of Centre médico
Estimated turnover for 2009 : CHF 10 milliono Estimated turnover for 2009 : CHF 10 million

o Estimated mid-term turnover : CHF 12 million

o 560’000 new GSMN shares (authorised

o Results consolidated with GSMN as of 17 March 200

Pro forma 2008
acquisition*

Revenues (in mio CHF)

GSMN RESULTATS ANNUELS 2008

Revenues (in mio CHF)

EBITDA (in mio CHF)

Number of shares (in 1’000)

EBITDA per share (in CHF)

* Exclusive management fees (CHF 400)

ACHIEVEMENTS 2009

Acquisition of Centre médico-chirurgical des Eaux-Vives
turnover for 2009 : CHF 10 millionturnover for 2009 : CHF 10 million

turnover : CHF 12 million

authorised capital)

GSMN as of 17 March 2009

Before the
acquisition* Acquisition After

l’acquisition

127.4 8.0 135.4

29.04.2009 24

127.4 8.0 135.4

10.0 1.4 11.4

5’640 560 6’200

1.78 2.50 1.84

2009 PROJECTS – KLINIK BETHANIEN

GSMN  ANNUAL RESULTS 2008

KLINIK BETHANIEN

Exclusive negotiations for a
3-month period

Acquisition of at least 90% of Acquisition of at least 90% of
Privat Klinik Bethanien

Why Bethanien?
o Well-know private clinic in Zurich

o Strong brand

o Matching company cultures

o Independent doctors

29.04.2009 25

o Independent doctors

o High quality care and hospitality

Good basis for cooperation
and synergies

LOUIS MARTIN

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

GSMN  ANNUAL RESULTS 2008

LOUIS MARTIN

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

29.04.2009 26